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Place Name

CLAY HILL BAPTIST CH
VFW POST # 8255
CINNAMON ST. BAPTIST C
MIDDLEBURG CIVIC CENT!
CLAY COUNTY UTILITY AU
OAKLEAF BAPTIST CH
OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC C
ARGYLE ELEMENTARY
ASBURY UNITED METH. Ct
ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
ORANGE PK COUNTRY CL
CALV UNITED METH. CH
ORANGE PARK CHRISTIAN
QUTREACH OF AMERICA
ORANGE PK TOWN HALL
THE CLUB CONTINENTAL
ORANGE PARK LIBRARY
LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CH
FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
THRASHER-HORNE CONFI
CLAY CQO. SALVATION ARN
PAUL ARMSTRONG PK
CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADV
EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB
CROSS+ROAD LUTHERAN
FLEMING ISLAND SPLASH
CHRIST'S CH

HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH
FPINEWOOD PRESBYTERIA
AMERICAN LEGION #250
LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CNT
BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST
SOUTH MIDDLEBURG BAP
RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
CLAY COUNTY AG CENTEF
GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL
GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH
SHILCH MISS. BAPT. CHUFR
SHILOH MISS, BAPT. CHUR
KINGSLEY LAKE CIVIC CERN
KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST CH OF KH
FREEDOM BAPTIST CH
MC RAE ELEMENTARY
PENNEY FARMS TOWN HA

Chris H. Chambless

Supervisor of Elections

Total
2,665
3,255
3,717
1,934
3,698
3,551
4,085
3,970
3,854
3,870
2,144
2,513
3,548
2,759
1,587
1,245
3,102
4,084
3,136
4,229
3,388
2,786
2,646
2,537
2,245
3,957
5,897
3,236
2,451
3,332
1,245
2,248
1,500
3,316
3,711
733
1,000
1,725
2,026
3,476
970
726
325
2,602
1,606
3,054
1,862
1,039

Dems
532
738
764
423
842

1,209

1,337

1,505
931

1,163
403
937

1,163
769
546
355
808
851
760

1,158
874
726
524
438
379
627

1,261
503
446
816
219
345
341
615
767
171
214
263
784
863
197
181

65
672
474
830
413
366

128,585 31,573

Page

Reps
1,666
1,795
2,123
1,172
2,100
1,449
1,782
1,544
2,098
1,903
1,425

960
1,604
1,327

760

667
1,685
2,552
1,744
2,139
1,756
1,394
1,639
1,694
1,422
2,619
3,410
2,219
1,548
1,727

787
1,599

865
2,041
2,156

442

576
1,166

819
1,542

597

401

242
1,527

875
1,638
1,095

547

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits
Active Voters

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

NPA  Other Total
401 66 03
626 26 157
714 116 185
293 46 61
657 09 118
770 123 216
817 149 356
791 130 290
691 134 154
689 115 261
264 52 103
518 o8 276
672 109 226
576 87 274
247 34 115
181 42 233
528 81 174
577 104 200
538 94 143
817 115 258
656 102 192
576 90 174
415 68 118
352 33 20
381 63 129
587 124 196

1,055 171 440
425 &9 o7
392 65 95
675 114 178
189 30 68
261 43 64
244 50 40
561 99 126
656 132 241
103 17 29
183 27 55
238 53 . 66
361 62 102
919 152 256
152 24 26
123 21 37

15 3 12
327 76 98
213 44 66
473 113 135
288 66 72
104 22 28

3,883 7,123

70,838 22,291

1

Deims
25
43
42

9
34
72

104
106

o)
2

93
12
127
85
103
46
87
56
47
34
81
55
42
40

18"

19
37
112
23
25
40
21
I1
12
31
71
10

12
35
75

31
26
38
18
11
2,080

Reps
45
73
89
29
57
06

166
100
75
91
73
S0
82
91
38
72
68
107
69
104
95
75
48
49
75
113
212
53
38
85
27
40
13
69
116
10
27
39

-
2

110
14
19

52
24
65
35
10
3,171

NPA  Other
18 5
36 5
43 11
17 6
25 2
42 6
67 19
71 13
37 5
67 10
16 2
53 6
46 13
60 20
22 9
56 18
45 5
38 b
34 6
61 12
32 10
45 12
22 8
19 4
25 10
39 7
86 30
18 3
31 1
46 7
18 2
11 2
11 4
23 3
41 13

6 3
14 6
11 4
25 4
60 11
4 0
11 2
3 1
9 6
11 5
28 4
14 5
6 1
1,523 349



