

## Chris H. Chambless

Date 06/04/2012

Supervisor of Elections

Clay County, FL

Time 09:22 AM

## Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Precinct	Place Name	Active Voters					Inactive Voters				
		Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other	Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other
100	CLAY HILL BAPTIST CH	2,665	532	1,666	401	66	93	25	45	18	5
102	VFW POST # 8255	3,255	738	1,795	626	96	157	43	73	36	5
106	CINNAMON ST. BAPTIST C	3,717	764	2,123	714	116	185	42	89	43	11
110	MIDDLEBURG CIVIC CENTI	1,934	423	1,172	293	46	61	9	29	17	6
112	CLAY COUNTY UTILITY AU	3,698	842	2,100	657	99	118	34	57	25	2
113	OAKLEAF BAPTIST CH	3,551	1,209	1,449	770	123	216	72	96	42	6
115	OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC C	4,085	1,337	1,782	817	149	356	104	166	67	19
116	ARGYLE ELEMENTARY	3,970	1,505	1,544	791	130	290	106	100	71	13
118	ASBURY UNITED METH. CH	3,854	931	2,098	691	134	154	37	75	37	5
122	ADVENT LUTHERAN CH	3,870	1,163	1,903	689	115	261	93	91	67	10
124	ORANGE PK COUNTRY CL	2,144	403	1,425	264	52	103	12	73	16	2
128	CALV UNITED METH. CH	2,513	937	960	518	98	276	127	90	53	6
202	ORANGE PARK CHRISTIAN	3,548	1,163	1,604	672	109	226	85	82	46	13
204	OUTREACH OF AMERICA	2,759	769	1,327	576	87	274	103	91	60	20
206	ORANGE PK TOWN HALL	1,587	546	760	247	34	115	46	38	22	9
208	THE CLUB CONTINENTAL	1,245	355	667	181	42	233	87	72	56	18
210	ORANGE PARK LIBRARY	3,102	808	1,685	528	81	174	56	68	45	5
216	LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CH	4,084	851	2,552	577	104	200	47	107	38	8
218	FIRST CHRISTIAN CH	3,136	760	1,744	538	94	143	34	69	34	6
302	THRASHER-HORNE CONFI	4,229	1,158	2,139	817	115	258	81	104	61	12
304	CLAY CO. SALVATION ARM	3,388	874	1,756	656	102	192	55	95	32	10
308	PAUL ARMSTRONG PK	2,786	726	1,394	576	90	174	42	75	45	12
310	CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB	2,646	524	1,639	415	68	118	40	48	22	8
400	ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADV	2,537	438	1,694	352	53	90	18	49	19	4
406	EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB	2,245	379	1,422	381	63	129	19	75	25	10
408	CROSS+ROAD LUTHERAN	3,957	627	2,619	587	124	196	37	113	39	7
410	FLEMING ISLAND SPLASH	5,897	1,261	3,410	1,055	171	440	112	212	86	30
412	CHRIST'S CH	3,236	503	2,219	425	89	97	23	53	18	3
414	HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH	2,451	446	1,548	392	65	95	25	38	31	1
500	PINEWOOD PRESBYTERIA	3,332	816	1,727	675	114	178	40	85	46	7
503	AMERICAN LEGION #250	1,245	219	787	189	50	68	21	27	18	2
504	LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CNT	2,248	345	1,599	261	43	64	11	40	11	2
506	BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST	1,500	341	865	244	50	40	12	13	11	4
508	SOUTH MIDDLEBURG BAP	3,316	615	2,041	561	99	126	31	69	23	3
600	RUSSELL BAPTIST CH	3,711	767	2,156	656	132	241	71	116	41	13
601	CLAY COUNTY AG CENTEF	733	171	442	103	17	29	10	10	6	3
602	GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL	1,000	214	576	183	27	55	8	27	14	6
604	GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL	1,725	268	1,166	238	53	66	12	39	11	4
606	FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH	2,026	784	819	361	62	102	35	38	25	4
608	GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH	3,476	863	1,542	919	152	256	75	110	60	11
610	SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHUF	970	197	597	152	24	26	8	14	4	0
612	SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHUF	726	181	401	123	21	37	5	19	11	2
700	KINGSLEY LAKE CIVIC CEN	325	65	242	15	3	12	3	5	3	1
702	KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL	2,602	672	1,527	327	76	98	31	52	9	6
704	FIRST BAPTIST CH OF KH	1,606	474	875	213	44	66	26	24	11	5
706	FREEDOM BAPTIST CH	3,054	830	1,638	473	113	135	38	65	28	4
708	MC RAE ELEMENTARY	1,862	413	1,095	288	66	72	18	35	14	5
710	PENNEY FARMS TOWN HA	1,039	366	547	104	22	28	11	10	6	1
		128,585	31,573	70,838	22,291	3,883	7,123	2,080	3,171	1,523	349